NEW!
1159
TEMPERATURE
TEM
PERATURE
19
In-stock orders available to ship same-day kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016
1000 Ohm Nickel-RTD / Room / Duct / OSA

19
free tech support for the life of your productskele.com877-826-9037 USA September 2016
ORDERING INFORMATION
4.46
(11.33)
3.47
(8.81)
4.47
(11.35)
2.75
(6.99)
0.25 (0.63)
7.5 max
(19.05)
7.5 max
(19.05)
Mounting Plate
1.72
(4.37)
3.13
(7.95)
2.13
(5.41)
1.81
(4.60)
Mounting Plate
0.67
(1.70) 45˚
TE-6313  Outdoor Air Sensor
TE-6311  Duct Probe Sensor
TE-6314  Wall-Mount Sensor
TE-6316  Duct Averaging Sensor
TE-6312  Well Insertion Sensor
TE-6300  Strap-On Sensor
4.47
(11.35)
2.75
(6.99) 0.09
(0.24)
1.72
(4.37)
6.0 max
(15.24)
2.75
(6.99)
1/2" NPT 0.25 (0.63)
4.5 (11.43)
WB-9 or WS-9
0.25
(0.63)
3 (7.62)
4.47
(11.35)
1.72
(4.37)
in
(cm)
DIMENSIONS
1000 Ohm Nickel-RTD / Room / Duct / OSA
TE-6300 Series
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
TE-6300-603	 Strap-on 1000Ω nickel RTD
TE-6311P-1	 Duct-mount 1000Ω nickel RTD
TE-6312P-1	 Immersion 1000Ω nickel RTD
TE-6313P-1	 OSA-mount 1000Ω nickel RTD
TE-6314P-1	 Wall-mount 1000Ω nickel RTD
TE-6316P-1	 Duct averaging 1000Ω nickel RTD
Type 63 models may be used in place of these located on this page.
CROSS REFERENCES
	 		       RELATED PRODUCTS
APB-28	 Adjustable pipe bracket 2"-8" diameter